All AD-HOC Comprehensive Lighting Committee Meetings will start at 6:00 p.m. anﬁ'ére held af
the Public Works Dept. office at 21 Main Street unless noted otherwise.

AD-HOC COMPREHENIVE LIGHTING COMMITTEE RECE!VED
2024 Meeting Schedule
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January 18 | Thursday Regular Meeting
February 15 | Thursday Regular Meeting
March 21 | Thursday Regular Meeting
April 18 | Thursday Regular Meeting
May 16 | Thursday Regular Meeting
June 20 | Thursday Regular Meeting
July 18 | Thursday Regular Meeting
August 15 | Thursday Regular Meeting
September | 19 | Thursday Regular Meeting
October 17 | Thursday Regular Meeting
November 21 | Thursday Regular Meeting
December 19 | Thursday Regular Meeting




